
Mary Poppins Schedule- 3/7/16- 3/17/16 (2 PAGES) 
***Congratulations, we made it to Tech Week! This is going 
to be a very exciting (and long) week and a half. Please do 
your best to be a leader at every rehearsal. At this point, all 
lines, songs, choreography and blocking MUST be 
memorized. Also, as stated in the commitment contracts, 
there are no excused absences from now until the closing 
performance. Please carefully review this schedule.  
Please bring a bag lunch/ snack and water to every 
rehearsal to stay nourished throughout this long week! 
 
Monday, March 7- ALL JOLLY DANCERS, STATUES, MARY 
POPPINS, JANE, MICHAEL, BERT, MS. ANDREW- 3:15-5:00. 
****The Following Characters need to stay late (Until 
6:30)- Statues, Mary Poppins, Bert, Ms. Andrew, Jane and 
Michael-  
(****Bert will be dismissed at 6:00) 
 
Tuesday, March 8- FULL CAST 3:15- 6:30 
 
Wednesday, March 9- FULL CAST 3:15- 6:30 
 
Thursday, March 10- FULL CAST 3:15- 6:30 
 
Friday, March 11- FULL CAST 3:15- 6:30 
 
Saturday, March 12- FULL CAST- DRESS REHEARSAL and 
COSTUME PARADE- 9:00 am- 5:00 pm 
 
Monday, March 14- FULL CAST 3:15- 6:30 
 
Tuesday- March 15- FULL CAST 3:15- 6:30 
 
 



Wednesday- March 16-  Opening Night! 
12:45 pm- Full Cast- Day Performance- Cast A 
7:00 pm- Full Cast- Evening Performance- Cast B (Cast 
called at 6:00 pm) 
 
Thursday- March 17- Performance Day  
9:05 am- Full Cast- Day Performance- Cast B (Cast called at 
8:00 am) 
7:00 pm- Full Cast- Evening Performance- Cast A (Cast 
called at 6:00 pm) 
 
 
****As a reminder, please pay your participation fee if you 
have not yet done so. We thank you in advance for your 
cooperation.  
 
 


